P
a
n
e
l P
C
B

PS/2 KB/MS, VGA
Rear I/O
Ordering Guide
● BPC-3600-E
6.4" Panel PC w/TFT Panel, Touch Screen,
HS-2615(w/1GHz CPU + Fan, CF), 12V DC Adapter
● BPC-3600-C1 (by order)
6.4" Panel PC w/TFT Panel, Touch Screen,
HS-2605(w/667MHz CPU + Fan, CF), 5V/12V DC Adapter
● BPC-3600-C0 (Fanless, by order)
6.4" Panel PC w/TFT Panel, Touch Screen,
HS-2605(w/500MHz CPU, CF), 5V/12V DC Adapter
Accessory Options
Table Top Metal Stand, Memory Module, CF Module, 2.5" HDD
BPC-3600-C
SBC Model
HS-2605
CPU
VIA Eden 500/667MHz CPU (500MHz fanless)
BIOS
AMI PnP Flash BIOS
System Chipset
VIA VT8606/VT82C686B
System Memory
1 x 144-pin SO-DIMM socket up to 512MB SDRAM
Display Chipset
VIA VT8606
Audio Chipset
VIA VT1612A
Ethernet Chipset
RealTek RTL8100 10/100 Mbps LAN
Drive Bay
1 x 2.5" HDD space
Storage
1 x Type I CF socket
Watchdog Timer
Sets 1/2/10/20/110/220 seconds activity trigger with NMI or
Reset. or 1~255 min.
External I/O
MIC In, Line Out, 3 x COM, TV-Out, LAN, PS/2 KB/MS, VGA,
2 x USB, CF
Rear I/O
21.4
10.85 10.85
10.85 10.85
0.8
0.9
6
.8
0
.5
23.3
1
6
.4
1
.5
0
.8
1
3
.4
1
4
.8
0
.8
1
4
.8
01. Brightness
02. DC Adapter In
03. Main Power ON/OFF